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1715 A

info@shelterhs.com  |  206.486.9209  |   shelterhomesseattle.com   

1715 A 14th Ave, Seattle, WA 98122
1496 sf | 2 beds | study | 2 baths | 1 car garage 

Floor plans are provided for illustrative and general informational purposes only. In a continuing effort to improve our products and designs, final 
construction elevations, square footages, floor plan layouts and/or materials and colors may vary. Buyer to verify all information to their own satisfaction.

Habitat for the Modern Life Form.
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LEVEL 1 248.7 SF
LEVEL 2 588.3 SF
LEVEL 3 587.8 SF
PENTHOUSE   71.4 SF

UNIT 1 HEATED TOTAL       1,496.3 SF

GARAGE 214.8 SF

P:
\20

18
 P

ro
jec

ts\
18

01
3 S

he
lte

r 1
4th

\M
ar

ke
tin

g\T
ow

nh
ou

se
 M

ar
ke

tin
g P

lan
s.d

wg
, 9

/18
/20

20
 4:

25
:41

 P
M,

 A
RC

H 
ful

l b
lee

d D
 (2

4.0
0 x

 36
.00

 In
ch

es
), 

1:1

DN

UP

W/D

MASTER BEDROOM

MASTER
BATHCLOSET

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BATH

UP

GARAGE

FOYER

KITCHEN DINING LIVING

UP

DN

POWDER

DN

UP

W/D

MASTER BEDROOM

MASTER
BATHCLOSET

STUDY
OUTDOOR LIVING

DN WH

UNIT 1

LEVEL 1 248.7 SF
LEVEL 2 588.3 SF
LEVEL 3 587.8 SF
PENTHOUSE   71.4 SF

UNIT 1 HEATED TOTAL       1,496.3 SF

GARAGE 214.8 SF

P:
\20

18
 P

ro
jec

ts\
18

01
3 S

he
lte

r 1
4th

\M
ar

ke
tin

g\T
ow

nh
ou

se
 M

ar
ke

tin
g P

lan
s.d

wg
, 9

/18
/20

20
 4:

25
:41

 P
M,

 A
RC

H 
ful

l b
lee

d D
 (2

4.0
0 x

 36
.00

 In
ch

es
), 

1:1

DN

UP

W/D

MASTER BEDROOM

MASTER
BATHCLOSET

BEDROOM

Master Suite with Study

Or, Optional 3rd Bedroom


